
From To

5,000 1 5000 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

5,000 5001 10000 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

45,000 10001 55000 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

45,000 55001 100000 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

50,000 100001 150000 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

50,000 150001 200000 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

14,24,750 200001 1624750 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

5,75,000 1624751 2199750 F, L October 15, 2025 Demat

200 2199751 2199950 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

50 2199951 2200000 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

14,24,750 2200001 3624750 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

5,75,000 3624751 4199750 F, L October 15, 2025 Demat

150 4199751 4199900 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

50 4199901 4199950 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

50 4199951 4200000 F, L October 15, 2023 Demat

2,12,000 4200001 4412000 F, L November 06, 2022 Demat
2,16,000 4412001 4628000 F, L January 06, 2023 Demat
10,84,000 4628001 5712000 F F Demat

57,12,000            Total
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